







Central University of Jammu जम्मू केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

UGC-MALAVIYA MISSION TEACHER TRAINING CENTRE

organizes

Faculty Development Program (FDP)

Skill Development

NEP 2020 Orientation and Sensitisation

PROGRAM CODE: MMC-035-2024-MAR-A-01098

12-03-24 to 21-03-24

(Through Online Mode)

(1:30 PM to 4:30 PM)

Registration Link

(Two sessions per day 90 minutes

each)

https://mmc.ugc.ac.in/registration/index

NO REGISTRATION FEE

REGISTRATION PROCESS

- Eligibility Criteria : Faculty Members of recognized Public / Private University / Colleges are eligible to apply
- The registration is to be done through UGC-MMTTC Portal https://mmc.ugc.ac.in
- Register as a participant using https://mmc.ugc.ac.in/registration/Index
- Visit Central University of Jammu under centres list at the homepage.
- Select the training program id of Central University of Jammu: MMC-035-2024-MAR-A-01098
- Last date of applying to the training program is 11th March 2024.

The program shall be taken into consideration for fulfilment of requirement as laid down in **Career Advancement Scheme (CAS) of UGC**

- NOC from competent authority may be submitted at the time of registration or later also.
- E-Certificate will be issued to the participants based on attendance and qualifying the assessment test.

PATRON Prof. Sanjeev Jain Hon'ble Vice Chancellor **Central University of Jammu**



ORGANISING TEAM



Dr. Amit Gangotia Coordinator Central University of Jammu



Dr. Mahendra Singh Coordinator Central University of Jammu



Dr. Akshay Kumar Deputy Director, UGC-MMTTC Central University of Jammu



Dr. Neelika Arora Director, UGC-MMTTC Central University of Jammu

Contact us:

UGC-MALAVIYA MISSION TEACHER TRAINING CENTRE CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU www.cujammu.ac.in

Mob.: 9419235225 director.mmttc@cujammu.ac.in Dr. Neelika Arora Dr. Akshay Kumar Mob.: 9888766361 akshay.chem@cujammu.ac.in Dr. Amit Gangotia Mob.: 9419231278 | amit.ttm@cujammu.ac.in Dr. Mahendra Singh | Mob. : 8400659099 mahendra.ttm@cuiammu.ac.in